Sunday 11/30
Class/Part

Flowers (Ignite Ballet 2/3/4)

Monday 12/1
Class/Part

Un Poco Loco (Wednesday Spark 2/3)
Sheep (Tuesday 10:00 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)
Sheep (Monday 4:15 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)
Sheep (Tuesday 10:45 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)

Pumpkins (Monday 5:00 Musical Theater)
Pumpkins (Tuesday 4:00 ORCA Modern &

Contemborarv)

Pumpkins (Wednesday 6:00 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)

Snow (Thursday Spark 2 Ballet & Saturday Spark 2/3
Rallet)

Pumpkins (Saturday 10:00 ORCA Ballet)
Puppies (Saturday 11:30 ORCA Ballet & Hip Hop)
Puppies (Saturday 12:15 ORCA Ballet & Hip Hop)

Be Our Guest (all leads Cast B)
Toy Story (Thursday 4:45 Spark Tap 2)
Snow (Tuesday 4:45 & Saturday 10:00 ORCA 2 Ballet)
Moana (Monday 5:45 ORCA 2 Contemporary)
Toy Story (Monday 5:00 ORCA 2 Tap)
Inside Out (Ignite Hip Hop 2/3/4)

Un Poco Loco (Thursday 4:45 ORCA 2 Jazz)

Nuts for the Mouse Dress Rehearsal 2025

Teacher

Audrey

Teacher

Kristine/Hannah

Bryna
Star
Bryna
Star
Maggee
Bryna
Vicki/Kindred
Audrey
Meradith
Meradith
Hannah

Brianne

Brianne & Kindred

Kindred

Anna

Pamela

Kristine

Rehearsal Drop Off Time

2:45

Rehearsal Drop Off Time

4:00

4:10

4:10

4:10

4:20

4:20

4:20

4:20

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:45

5:50

5:50

5:50

6:00

6:15

6:30

Rehearsal Pick Up Time

4:00

Rehearsal Pick Up Time

4:45

4:55

4:55

4:55

5:05

5:05

5:05

5:15

5:15

5:15

5:15

6:15

6:20

6:35

6:45

7:00

7:15

7:00

Show

All Shows

Show

Show 2,4, &6
Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Show 4 Saturday December 6th 6:00 pm
Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm
Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm
Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Show 2,4, &6
Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Show 6 Sunday December 7th 3:00 pm
Show 2,4, &6
Show 2,4, & 6
Show 1, 3, &5
Show 1,3,&5
Show 1,3, &5
All Shows

Show 1,3, &5



Mulan (Thursday 4:00 ORCA 2 Acro)

Green Guys (Saturday 10:45 ORCA 2 Hip Hop)

Step In Time (Ignite Jazz 3/4)
Zero to Hero (Tuesday 5:30 Spark Acro 1)
Zero to Hero (Sunday 10:00 Spark Acro 1)
Zero to Hero (Thursday 4:00 Spark Tap 1)

Sea Creatures (Thursday 6:45 Ignite 1 Modern and
Contemporary & Wednesday 5:15 Spark 1 Modern and

Contemnararv)

Flowers (Ignite Ballet 2/3/4)
Dumbo (Tuesday 6:15 Ignite 1 Ballet)
Zero to Hero (Wednesday 6:00 Ignite 1 Tap)
Goofies (Thursday 5:45 Ignite 1 Jazz)

Green Guys (Wednesday 7:00 Ignite Hip Hop 1)

Tuesday 12/2
Class/Part

Brooms (Ignite Modern & Contemporary 3/4)
Tink (Friday 10:30 ORCA Ballet)
Tink (Monday 10:00 ORCA Tiny 2s)
Tink (Monday 3:45 ORCA Tiny 2s)
Flowers (Ignite Ballet 2/3/4
Sea Creatures (Monday 10:30 ORCA Ballet & Tap)
Sea Creatures (Wednesday 4:30 ORCA Ballet & Tap)
Sea Creatures (Monday 11:15 ORCA Ballet & Tap)
Sheep (Wednesday 5:15 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)
Sheep (Sunday 10:00 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)

Sheep (Sunday 10:45 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)

Kindred

Cait (in place of
Pamela)
Hannah

Kindred
Vicki

Brianne

Maggee

Audrey
Brianne
Anna
Brianne

Cait

Teacher

Kindred
Star
Brianne
Star
Audrey
Brianne
Bryna
Brianne
Bryna
Star

Vicki

6:45
6:45
6:45
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:15

7:15
7:30
7:30
7:45

7:45

Rehearsal Drop Off Time
4:00
4:10
4:10
4:10
4:15
4:20
4:20
4:20
4:30
4:30

4:30

7:15
7:20
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45

8:00

8:30
8:00
8:15
8:15

8:25

Rehearsal Pick Up Time
4:45
4:55
4:55
4:55
5:30
5:05
5:05
5:05
5:15
5:15

5:15

Show 1,3, &5

Show 1, 3, &5
All Shows
Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Show 6 Sunday December 7th 3:00 pm
Show 4 Saturday December 6th 6:00 pm

Show 4 Saturday December 6th 6:00 pm

All Shows
Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am

Show 4 Saturday December 6th 6:00 pm

Show

All Shows
Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm
Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Show 4 Saturday December 6th 6:00 pm
All Shows
Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm
Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am

Show 6 Sunday December 7th 3:00 pm



Goofies (Tuesday 4:00 Spark 1 Jazz) Brianne
Goofies (Sunday 11:30 Spark 1 Jazz) Vicki
Dumbo (Tuesday 4:45 & Wednesday 4:30 Spark Ballet Anna & Star
n
Dumbo (Sunday 10:45 Spark Ballet 1) Star
Green Guys (Friday 5:00 Spark Hip Hop 1) Cait
Green Guys (Saturday 11:30 Spark Hip Hop 1) Cait
Be Our Guest (Orca 2 leads + Ignite 2/3/4 leads) Hannah
Steamboat Willie (Ignite Tap 2/3) Anna
Steamboat Willie (Ignite Tap 4) Anna
Supercalifragilistic (Monday 6:30 Ignite Jazz 2) Kristine
Moana (Thursday 6:15 Ignite Modern & Contemporary Kindred
2
Inside Out (Ignite Hip Hop 2/3/4) Pamela
Step In Time (Ignite Jazz 3/4) Hannah
Brooms (Ignite Modern & Contemporary 3/4) Kindred

Wednesday 12/3

Class/Part Teacher
Tink (Tuesday 4:00 ORCA Ballet) Star
Tink (Saturday 10:45 ORCA Ballet) Audrey
Tink (Sunday 11:30 ORCA Tiny 2s) Star
Sea Creatures (Thursday 4:15 ORCA Ballet & Tap) Vicki
Sea Creatures (Thursday 5:00 ORCA Ballet & Tap) Vicki
Puppies (Monday 5:45 ORCA Ballet & Hip Hop) Bryna
Puppies (Friday 4:15 ORCA Ballet & Hip Hop) Cait
Puppies (Wednesday 10:45 ORCA Ballet & Hip Hop) Bryna

Zero to Hero (Friday 5:45 ORCA Acro 1) Bryna

4:45
4:45
5:00
5:00
5:15
5:15
5:30
6:00
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:15

7:45

Rehearsal Drop Off Time
3:45
3:45
3:45
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:15
4:15

4:15

5:30
5:30
5:45
5:45
6:00
600
6:30
6:45
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:45
8:15

8:25

Rehearsal Pick Up Time
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:45
4:45
4:45
5:00
5:00

5:00

Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm
Show 6 Sunday December 7th 3:00 pm
Show 1, 3, &5
All Shows
All Shows
All Shows
All Shows
All Shows
All Shows

All Shows

Show
Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Show 6 Sunday Deccember 7th 3:00 pm
Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Show 6 Sunday Deccember 7th 3:00 pm
Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm
Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Show 4 Saturday Decmeber 6th 6:00 pm

Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm



Zero to Hero (Saturday 1:00 ORCA Acro 1)
Goofies (Spark Hip Hop 2/3)
Snow (Spark Ballet 2/3)
Mulan (Spark Acro 2)
Stitch (Spark Modern & Contemporary 2/3)
Un Poco Loco (Spark Jazz 2/3)

All Leads - Full Run Through

Meradith

Pamela

Kindred & Vicki

Kindred

Pamela

Hannah & Kristine

Hannah

4:30

4:30

4:45

5:00

5:15

5:30

5:30

5:15

5:15

5:30

5:45

6:00

6:15

8:25

Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Show 2, 4, & 6
Show 2,4, &6
Show 2,4, &6
Show 2,4, &6

Show 2,4, &6



