Nuts for the Mouse Dress Rehearsal 2025					
Sunday 11/30					
Class/Part	Teacher	Rehearsal Drop Off Time	Rehearsal Pick Up Time	Show	
Flowers (Ignite Ballet 2/3/4)	Audrey	2:45	4:00	All Shows	
Monday 12/1					
Class/Part	Teacher	Rehearsal Drop Off Time	Rehearsal Pick Up Time	Show	
Un Poco Loco (Wednesday Spark 2/3)	Kristine/Hannah	4:00	4:45	Show 2, 4, & 6	
Sheep (Tuesday 10:00 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)	Bryna	4:10	4:55	Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm	
Sheep (Monday 4:15 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)	Star	4:10	4:55	Show 4 Saturday December 6th 6:00 pm	
Sheep (Tuesday 10:45 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)	Bryna	4:10	4:55	Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm	
Pumpkins (Monday 5:00 Musical Theater)	Star	4:20	5:05	Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm	
Pumpkins (Tuesday 4:00 ORCA Modern & Contemporary)	Maggee	4:20	5:05	Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm	
Pumpkins (Wednesday 6:00 ORCA Ballet & Jazz)	Bryna	4:20	5:05	Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am	
Snow (Thursday Spark 2 Ballet & Saturday Spark 2/3 Ballet)	Vicki/Kindred	4:20	5:15	Show 2, 4, & 6	
Pumpkins (Saturday 10:00 ORCA Ballet)	Audrey	4:30	5:15	Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am	
Puppies (Saturday 11:30 ORCA Ballet & Hip Hop)	Meradith	4:30	5:15	Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am	
Puppies (Saturday 12:15 ORCA Ballet & Hip Hop)	Meradith	4:30	5:15	Show 6 Sunday December 7th 3:00 pm	
Be Our Guest (all leads Cast B)	Hannah	4:45	6:15	Show 2, 4, & 6	
Toy Story (Thursday 4:45 Spark Tap 2)	Brianne	5:50	6:20	Show 2, 4, & 6	
Snow (Tuesday 4:45 & Saturday 10:00 ORCA 2 Ballet)	Brianne & Kindred	5:50	6:35	Show 1, 3, & 5	
Moana (Monday 5:45 ORCA 2 Contemporary)	Kindred	5:50	6:45	Show 1, 3, & 5	
Toy Story (Monday 5:00 ORCA 2 Tap)	Anna	6:00	7:00	Show 1, 3, & 5	
Inside Out (Ignite Hip Hop 2/3/4)	Pamela	6:15	7:15	All Shows	
Un Poco Loco (Thursday 4:45 ORCA 2 Jazz)	Kristine	6:30	7:00	Show 1, 3, & 5	

Mulan (Thursday 4:00 ORCA 2 Acro)	Kindred	6:45	7:15	Show 1, 3, & 5
Green Guys (Saturday 10:45 ORCA 2 Hip Hop)	Cait (in place of Pamela)	6:45	7:20	Show 1, 3, & 5
Step In Time (Ignite Jazz 3/4)	Hannah	6:45	7:45	All Shows
Zero to Hero (Tuesday 5:30 Spark Acro 1)	Kindred	7:00	7:45	Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Zero to Hero (Sunday 10:00 Spark Acro 1)	Vicki	7:00	7:45	Show 6 Sunday December 7th 3:00 pm
Zero to Hero (Thursday 4:00 Spark Tap 1)	Brianne	7:00	7:45	Show 4 Saturday December 6th 6:00 pm
Sea Creatures (Thursday 6:45 Ignite 1 Modern and Contemporary & Wednesday 5:15 Spark 1 Modern and	Maggee	7:15	8:00	Show 4 Saturday December 6th 6:00 pm
Flowers (Ignite Ballet 2/3/4)	Audrey	7:15	8:30	All Shows
Dumbo (Tuesday 6:15 Ignite 1 Ballet)	Brianne	7:30	8:00	Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Zero to Hero (Wednesday 6:00 Ignite 1 Tap)	Anna	7:30	8:15	Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Goofies (Thursday 5:45 Ignite 1 Jazz)	Brianne	7:45	8:15	Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Green Guys (Wednesday 7:00 Ignite Hip Hop 1)	Cait	7:45	8:25	Show 4 Saturday December 6th 6:00 pm
Tuesday 12/2				
Class/Part	Teacher	Rehearsal Drop Off Time	Rehearsal Pick Up Time	Show
Brooms (Ignite Modern & Contemporary 3/4)	Kindred	4:00	4:45	All Shows
Tink (Friday 10:30 ORCA Ballet)	Star	4:10	4:55	Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm
Tink (Monday 10:00 ORCA Tiny 2s)	Brianne	4:10	4:55	Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Tink (Monday 3:45 ORCA Tiny 2s)	Star	4:10	4:55	Show 4 Saturday December 6th 6:00 pm
Flowers (Ignite Ballet 2/3/4	Audrey	4:15	5:30	All Shows
Sea Creatures (Monday 10:30 ORCA Ballet & Tap)				Cl. 4.Tl. 1 D. 1 411.5.20
Sea Creatures (Moriday 10.50 ONCA Dattet & Tap)	Brianne	4:20	5:05	Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Brianne Bryna	4:20 4:20	5:05 5:05	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Sea Creatures (Wednesday 4:30 ORCA Ballet & Tap)	Bryna	4:20	5:05	Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm
Sea Creatures (Wednesday 4:30 ORCA Ballet & Tap) Sea Creatures (Monday 11:15 ORCA Ballet & Tap)	Bryna Brianne	4:20 4:20	5:05 5:05	Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am

Goofies (Tuesday 4:00 Spark 1 Jazz)	Brianne	4:45	5:30	Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Goofies (Sunday 11:30 Spark 1 Jazz)	Vicki	4:45	5:30	Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Dumbo (Tuesday 4:45 & Wednesday 4:30 Spark Ballet	Anna & Star	5:00	5:45	Show 1 Thursday December 4th 5:30 pm
Dumbo (Sunday 10:45 Spark Ballet 1)	Star	5:00	5:45	Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Green Guys (Friday 5:00 Spark Hip Hop 1)	Cait	5:15	6:00	Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm
Green Guys (Saturday 11:30 Spark Hip Hop 1)	Cait	5:15	600	Show 6 Sunday December 7th 3:00 pm
Be Our Guest (Orca 2 leads + Ignite 2/3/4 leads)	Hannah	5:30	6:30	Show 1, 3, & 5
Steamboat Willie (Ignite Tap 2/3)	Anna	6:00	6:45	All Shows
Steamboat Willie (Ignite Tap 4)	Anna	6:00	6:45	All Shows
Supercalifragilistic (Monday 6:30 Ignite Jazz 2)	Kristine	6:15	7:00	All Shows
Moana (Thursday 6:15 Ignite Modern & Contemporary	Kindred	6:30	7:15	All Shows
Inside Out (Ignite Hip Hop 2/3/4)	Pamela	6:45	7:45	All Shows
Step In Time (Ignite Jazz 3/4)	Hannah	7:15	8:15	All Shows
Brooms (Ignite Modern & Contemporary 3/4)	Kindred	7:45	8:25	All Shows
Wednesday 12/3				
Class/Part	Teacher	Rehearsal Drop Off Time	Rehearsal Pick Up Time	Show
Tink (Tuesday 4:00 ORCA Ballet)	Star	3:45	4:30	Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Tink (Saturday 10:45 ORCA Ballet)	Audrey	3:45	4:30	Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Tink (Sunday 11:30 ORCA Tiny 2s)	Star	3:45	4:30	Show 6 Sunday Deccember 7th 3:00 pm
Sea Creatures (Thursday 4:15 ORCA Ballet & Tap)	Vicki	4:00	4:45	Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Sea Creatures (Thursday 5:00 ORCA Ballet & Tap)	Vicki	4:00	4:45	Show 6 Sunday Deccember 7th 3:00 pm
Puppies (Monday 5:45 ORCA Ballet & Hip Hop)	Bryna	4:00	4:45	Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm
Puppies (Friday 4:15 ORCA Ballet & Hip Hop)	Cait	4:15	5:00	Show 5 Sunday December 7th 10:00 am
Puppies (Wednesday 10:45 ORCA Ballet & Hip Hop)	Bryna	4:15	5:00	Show 4 Saturday Decmeber 6th 6:00 pm
Zero to Hero (Friday 5:45 ORCA Acro 1)	Bryna	4:15	5:00	Show 2 Friday December 5th 5:30 pm

Zero to Hero (Saturday 1:00 ORCA Acro 1)	Meradith	4:30	5:15	Show 3 Saturday December 6th 11:00 am
Goofies (Spark Hip Hop 2/3)	Pamela	4:30	5:15	Show 2, 4, & 6
Snow (Spark Ballet 2/3)	Kindred & Vicki	4:45	5:30	Show 2, 4, & 6
Mulan (Spark Acro 2)	Kindred	5:00	5:45	Show 2, 4, & 6
Stitch (Spark Modern & Contemporary 2/3)	Pamela	5:15	6:00	Show 2, 4, & 6
Un Poco Loco (Spark Jazz 2/3)	Hannah & Kristine	5:30	6:15	Show 2, 4, & 6
All Leads - Full Run Through	Hannah	5:30	8:25	